Drink Menu

16 OZ HOT DRINKS - 22 OZ ICED DRINKS

Hot Teas

any tea may be made as a hot tea
all drinks may be prepared sweetened upon request

- WM -

lced Teas

any tea may be made as an iced tea
all drinks may be prepared sweetened upon request

- WhH -

customuize

customize any drink with these add ons

M L LK sweeteners
2% or Whole Amber Rock Sugar
Oat Milk  $0.35 Simple Syrup
Vanilla Almond Milk  $0.35 Raw Honey $0.25
Coconut Mk $0.35 Agave $0.15

Liquid Stevia  $0.15

fruct

Strawberries $0.25
Raspberries $0.25
Mango $0.25
Pineapple $0.25

scoops

boba

Brown Sugar Boba $0.50
Extra Boba $0.25
Popping Boba $0.75

watermelon
banana

coffee

cherry

cantaloupe
green apple

pomeyranale
peach

pineapple
Mango

other recommended milk teas

- any tea may be made into a milk tea -
here are some of our other favorites

- $5.49 -

Peach Oolong
Masala Chato

Jasmine Chun Hao

Raspberry Patch
Mango Melange
Honeybush Mango
Peach Black
Almond Oolong
Watermelon Cooler
White Blueberry
White Strawberry
Raja Oolong Chai

Lemonade

22 oz iced cup of organic regular or strawberry lemonade

- $4.49 -

other recommended wced tea lemonades
- any tea may be made into an iced tea lemonade -
here are some of our other favorites

-$5.49 -
Key Lime Herbal

Jasmine Pheonix Pearls
Dragonwell
Ginseng Green
Kona Pineapple
Summer Night
Raspberry Patech
Mango Mate



Matcha Drinks

all drinks may be prepared sweetened upon request

Matcha Shot

A & ounce shot of our award winning
Yame City Master Matcha Blend. Served
hot or iced.

Matcha Latte

Pick any of our Single Origin Blend
Ceremonial Matcha flavors: original,
peach, raspberry, or blueberry to whisk
into the perfect matcha latte with 2% or
whole milk. Served hot or iced.

Matcha Masala Chai Latte

Our Single Origin Blend Matcha shot made
with our Masala Chai black tea topped
with 2% or whole milk. The perfect spicy
kick to your day! Served hot or iced.
Matcha Vanilla Chai Latte

Our Single Origin Blend Matcha shot made
with our Rooibos Vanilla Chai tea topped
with 2% or whole milk and a splash of
vanilla extract. The perfect balance of
spicy & sweet! Served hot or iced.

Strawberry Milk Matcha Latte

Our Single Origin Blend Matcha shot
topped with our blended strawberry 2% or
whole milk. Served iced.

Peach Milk Maicha Laite

Our Single Origin Peach Blend Matcha
shot topped with our blended peach 2%
or whole milk. Served iced.

Mango Milk Matcha Laite

Our Single Origin Blend Matcha shot
topped with our blended mango 2% or
whole milk. Served iced.

Matcha Lemonade

Our Single Origin Blend Matcha mixed in
with regular or strawberry lemonade &
fresh lemon slices. Served iced.

Frozen Matcha Lemonade

Our Single Origin Blend Matcha mixed in
with regular or strawberry lemonade
blended with ice into a refreshing
energizing slushy,.

$3.49

$5.49

$5.95

$5.95

$6,49

$6.49

$6.49

$5.49

$5.95

Mulk Teas

all drinks may be prepared sweetened upon request

Chocolate Honeybush Banana Nut

Our Honeybush Banana Nut tea layered
on top of chocolate pudding & topped
with 2% or whole milk. Served iced.

Chocolate Chai

Our Chocolate Chai black tea layered on
top of chocolate pudding & topped with
2% or whole milk. Served iced.

Chai Golden Milk
Our Golden Turmeric Chai tea topped with
2% or whole milk. Served hot or iced.

Vanilla Chai
Our Rooibos Vanilla Chai tea topped with

2% or whole milk & a splash of vanilla
extract. Served iced.

Vanilla Oolony

Our Vanilla Oolong tea layered topped
with 2% or whole milk & a splash of
vanilla extract. Served iced.

London oy

Our Earl Grey Bravo black tea topped
with 2% or whole milk & lavender petals.
Served hot or iced.

Lavender London Foy

Our Lavender Earl Grey black tea topped
with 2% or whole milk & lavender petals.
Serued hot or iced.

Blackberry Sage Oolong
Our Blackberry Sage Oolong tea topped

with 2% or whole milk. Served hot or iced.

Honeybush Blueberry Pancake

Our Honeybush Blueberry Pancake tea
topped with 2% or whole milk. Served
hot or iced.

English Breakfast

Our English Breakfast black tea topped

with 2% or whole milk. Served hot or iced.

Brown Sugar

Brown sugar syrup drizzled with 2% or
whole milk. Best served with brown
sugar boba! Served iced.

Taro

Sweet, rich, and creamy taro root
combined with 2% or whole milk.

Tha leed Milk Tea

Our own custom black tea blend topped
with whole milk & sweetened.

$5.95

$5.95

$5.49

$5.49

$5.49

$5.49

$5.49

$5.49

$5.49

$5.49

$5.49

$5.49

$5.49



lced Tea Lemonades

all drinks may be prepared sweetened upon request

Ginger & Echinacea Citrus Mint Green
Our Citrus Mint Green tea topped with
ginger & echinacea lemonade topped
with fresh mint leaves & lemon slices for
the perfect gut soothing & tastebud
refreshing drink to your day!

Lemongrass Ginger & Echinacea

Our Lemongrass Ginger tea topped with
ginger & echinacea lemonade as well as
fresh mint leaves & lemon slices for the
perfect gut soothing & tastebud
refreshing drink to your day!

Watermelon Strawberry Lemonade

Our Watermelon Cooler tea mixed with
organic strawberry lemonade topped with
freeze dried strawberries & fresh lemon
slices.

Wild Strawberry Lemonade

Our Wild Strawberry tea mixed with
organic strawberry lemonade topped with
freeze dried strawberries & fresh lemon
slices.

Berry Blast Strawberry Lemonade

Our Berry Blast tea mixed with organic
strawberry lemonade topped with freeze
dried strawberries & raspberries & fresh
lemon slices.

Blue Mango Buiterfly Lemonade
Our Blue Mango butterfly pea flower tea

mixed with organic lemonade, lemon
slices & a sprinkle of edible glitter.

Kona Pineapple Lemonade

Our Kona Pineapple tea mixed with
organic lemonade topped with freeze
dried pineaplels & fresh lemon slices.

Dragon Fruit Dream Lemonade

Our Dragon Fruit Dream tea mixed with
organic lemonade & a sprinkle of edible
glitter topped with freeze dried
pineapples & fresh lemon slices.

Pu-Erh Hazelberry Lemonade

Our Pu-Erh Hazelberry tea mixed with
organic strawberry lemonade topped

with freeze dried strawberries & fresh
lemon slices.

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

Raspberry Green Lemonade

Our Raspberry Green tea mixed with
organic lemonade topped with freeze
dried raspberries & fresh lemon slices.

Mango Green Lemonade

Our Mango Green tea mixed with organic
lemonade, fresh lemon slices & freeze
dried mangos.

Peach Arnold Palmer

Our Peach Oolong tea mixed with
organic lemonade & fresh lemon slices
for a peachy twist on a classic Arnold
Palmer.

Traditional Arnold Palmer

Our English Breakfast black tea mixed
with fresh lemon slices & organic
lemonade for our take on a classic Amold
Palmer.

Smoothies

Strawberry Banana

Our Green Rooibos Bonita tea blended
with frozen strawberries & bananas.

Strawberry Mango

Our Green Rooibos Bonita tea blended
with frozen strawberries & mangos.

Berry Blast

Our Green Rooibos Bonita tea blended
with frozen strawberries, raspberries,
blueberries, & blackberries.

Peach Mango

Our Green Rooibos Key West tea blended
with frozen peaches & mangos.

Mango Pineapple
Our Green Rooibos Key West tea blended
with frozen pineapples & mangos

Pineapple Peach
Our Green Rooibos Key West tea blended
with frozen pineapples & peaches.

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$6.49

$6.49

$5.95

$6.49

$6.49

$6.49



